

\$~62

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 735/2019

SUNIL KUMAR & ORS.

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr Prem Chand Ganganiya, Advocate
along with petitioners in person.

versus

STATE

..... Respondent

Through: Ms Kusum Dhalla, APP for State.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

% **04.03.2020**

1. The matter cannot be taken up today due to paucity of time.
2. List on 20.05.2020.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

MARCH 04, 2020

RK