



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 735/2019**
SUNIL KUMAR & ORS.

..... Petitioners

Through: None.

versus

STATE

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.Mukesh Kr, APP for the State.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

29.03.2022

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 23.11.2022.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 29, 2022

VL